
  workshops with Child Care Resources 

Register on NJCCIS.com 

3301 C Route 66, Neptune, NJ 07753 

732-918-9901   www.ccrnj.org 

Date Training Title Event ID# Time Location 

Thursday, November 2 GNJK Info Meeting 137745 12:00-1:00pm CCR 

Thursday, November 2 Identifying Child Abuse & Neglect 137744 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, November 7 FCC/FFN Orientation 
contact Eduardo Magliulo @ 

ext 125 to register 12:00-2:30pm CCR 

Wednesday, November 8 Infant Toddler Environment Spark Notes 137770 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Monday, November 13 First Aid/CPR/AED 
email kacanfora@ccrnj.org 

or call to register 
5:00-9:00pm CCR 

Tuesday, November 14 Health, Safety & Child Development Part 1 137779 5:30-8:30pm CCR 

Wednesday, November 15 Monmouth County Director’s Corner 138732 12:00-1:00pm Zoom 

Thursday, November 16 GNJK Meet & Greet 137754 6:00-8:00pm CCR 

Thursday, November 16 CDA Information Meeting 137363 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, November 16 Supporting Dual Language Learners & Building Cultural Responsiveness 137771 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Monday, November 20 Health, Safety & Child Development Part 2 137779 5:30-8:30pm CCR 

Monday, November 20 Teacher’s Corner 137756 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, November 21 FCC/FFN Orientation 
contact Eduardo Magliulo @ 

ext 125 to register 
12:00-2:30pm CCR 

Tuesday, November 21 Taking It Up a Notch: A Family Child Care Series: Session 3: Safety 137598 6:30-8:30pm CCR 

Tuesday, November 21 What’s New in Health & Safety 137763 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Monday, November 27 First Aid/CPR/AED 
email kacanfora@ccrnj.org 

or call to register 
5;00-9:00pm CCR 

Tuesday, November 28 Health, Safety & Child Development Part 3 137779 5:30-7:30pm CCR 

Tuesday, November 28 Preschool Teaching & Learning Standards 137775 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

http://www.njccis.com
http://www.ccrnj.org

